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PAF # JOB

12412

12411

12431

12434

12428

12448

12445

12439

12409

12437

12447

FR: HELENA INTER TO: CALERA MIDDLE

2023-03-17 Rep. NEW

FR: CHELSEA MIDDLE TO: CHELSEA HIGH

N- WALKER, PENNY Computer Lab Aide Registrar 2023-03-17 Rep. Jamie Screws

FR: HELENA MIDDLE TO: HELENA INTER

N- THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER Bus Dr/PO Bus Dr/PO

2023-03-17 Rep. NEW

FR: LNLC TO: CALERA ELEM

N- RHODES, DANA Secretary Registrar 2023-03-17 Rep. Lynn Faulkner

FR: BUS SHOP TO: COLUMBIANA MIDDLE

N- OSBURN, DEWAYNE Bus Dr/PO Sp Ed Bus Dr/PO Sp Ed

N- BEARDEN, CODY Bus Dr - Utility Bus Dr/PO 2023-03-17 Rep. Bennett Starnes

Transfers

PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME TOFROM EFFECT DATE REMARKS

N- WATERS, KYLE HELENA INTER Bus Driver - 1/2 rt 2023-04-03 Rep. NEW

N- RYANS, KALA MONTEVALLO ELEM Paraeducator 2023-03-17 Rep. Tara Lovelady

N- NOLEN, JUDY CALERA ELEM Bus Aide 2023-03-17 Rep. NEW

N- KELLER, HALEY BUS SHOP Secretary 2023-03-17 Rep. Jenia Lucas

2023-03-17 Rep. Amanda Garcia

N- HERNANDEZ, ROXZANA MONTEVALLO HIGH Registrar 2023-03-17 Rep. Lisa Blake

REMARKS

N- FAULKNER, LYNN HELENA ELEM School Secretary

Shelby County Board of Education
Run Date

Run Time

Personnel Actions

Board Date 2023-03-16

New Employees - Support

EMPLOYEE NAME SCHOOL EFFECT DATE RANGE



12400

12450

PAF # JOB

12427

12440

12410 C- HUTTER, HANNAH HELENA MIDDLE Special Ed teacher

12441

12398

12403

12452 N- SHANNON, LACY SCISC Secretary (12 mo)

12406

12435

12433

12426 N- KELLER, JONATHON Mechanic Master Mechanic Rep. Andrew Vansant

12443

12402

12405

2023-03-13

2023-03-17 changing from Sec II to Sec III 

FR: BUS SHOP TO: BUS SHOP

2023-02-27

2023-03-17

FR: BUS SHOP TO: BUS SHOP

FR: MONTEVALLO ELEM TO: MONTEVALLO ELEM

N- YEATER, BRANDY Secretary Secretary

2023-03-17 Rep. Micah Hughes

FR: OAK MTN INTER TO: OAK MOUNTAIN INTER

N- WEEKS, PHYLLIS CNP Employee CNP Asst Manager 2023-02-21 Rep. Carol Johnson

FR: SHELBY ELEM TO: SHELBY ELEM

N- LUCAS, TRACY Custodian 12 Mo Maintenance Tech

N- JOINER, ALISON Instructional Aide Paraeducator 2023-03-06 Rep. Brittany Lansford

PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME TOFROM EFFECT DATE REMARKS

N- WOOD, PATRICIA FOREST OAKS ELEM Registrar 2023-03-24

Change in Status

N- MIMS, KRISTEN CHELSEA MIDDLE Custodian - 9.5 Mo 2023-03-16

N- TRAMMELL, MARGARET INVERNESS ELEM Paraeducator 2023-03-22

N- JOHNSON, REGINA LNLC Bus Dr/PO Sp Ed 2023-03-09

N- LANSFORD, BRITTANY SHELBY ELEM Paraeducator 2023-03-03

N- BURKHALTER, JERRY HELENA INTER Maintenance Tech 2023-03-16

C- DENNEY, DARREN HELENA HIGH Social St teacher 2023-03-10

FR: OAK MTN ELEM TO: CALERA INTER

Separations

EMPLOYEE NAME SCHOOL EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-03-17 Rep. Denna Brown

FR: VINCENT MID/HIGH TO: ELVIN HILL ELEM

N- WILLIAMSON, BRIAN Custodian - 12 Mo Custodian - 12 Mo 2023-03-17 Rep. Justin Davis

C- WIGGINS, AMANDA Special Ed teacher Special Ed teacher

Transfers

PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME TOFROM EFFECT DATE REMARKS



Rep. NEW

Rep. Jamie Screws

Rep. NEW

Rep. Lynn Faulkner

Rep. Bennett Starnes

Transfers

REMARKS

Rep. NEW

Rep. Tara Lovelady

Rep. NEW

Rep. Jenia Lucas

Rep. Amanda Garcia

Rep. Lisa Blake

REMARKS
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changing from Sec II to Sec III 

Rep. Micah Hughes

Rep. Carol Johnson

Rep. Brittany Lansford

REMARKS

Change in Status

Separations

REMARKS

Rep. Denna Brown

Rep. Justin Davis

Transfers

REMARKS


