Page 1 of 2

Shelby County Board of Education

Run Date 3/15/2023
Run Time 8:52:23 AM

Personnel Actions Board Date 2023-03-16

New Employees - Support

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	<u>JOB</u>	EFFECT DATE RANGE	<u>REMARKS</u>
12412	N- FAULKNER, LYNN	HELENA ELEM	School Secretary	2023-03-17	Rep. Amanda Garcia
12411	N- HERNANDEZ, ROXZANA	MONTEVALLO HIGH	Registrar	2023-03-17	Rep. Lisa Blake
12431	N- KELLER, HALEY	BUS SHOP	Secretary	2023-03-17	Rep. Jenia Lucas
12434	N- NOLEN, JUDY	CALERA ELEM	Bus Aide	2023-03-17	Rep. NEW
12428	N- RYANS, KALA	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-03-17	Rep. Tara Lovelady
12448	N- WATERS, KYLE	HELENA INTER	Bus Driver - 1/2 rt	2023-04-03	Rep. NEW

Transfers

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
12445	N- BEARDEN, CODY	Bus Dr - Utility FR: BUS SHOP	Bus Dr/PO TO: COLUMBIANA MIDDLE	2023-03-17	Rep. Bennett Starnes
12439	N- OSBURN, DEWAYNE	Bus Dr/PO Sp Ed FR: LNLC	Bus Dr/PO Sp Ed TO: CALERA ELEM	2023-03-17	Rep. NEW
12409	N- RHODES, DANA	Secretary FR: HELENA MIDDLE	Registrar TO: HELENA INTER	2023-03-17	Rep. Lynn Faulkner
12437	N- THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER	Bus Dr/PO FR: CHELSEA MIDDLE	Bus Dr/PO TO: CHELSEA HIGH	2023-03-17	Rep. NEW
12447	N- WALKER, PENNY	Computer Lab Aide FR: HELENA INTER	Registrar TO: CALERA MIDDLE	2023-03-17	Rep. Jamie Screws

Transfers

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DAT	E REMARKS
12400	C- WIGGINS, AMANDA	Special Ed teacher FR: VINCENT MID/HIGH	Special Ed teacher TO: ELVIN HILL ELEM	2023-03-17	Rep. Denna Brown
12450	N- WILLIAMSON, BRIAN	Custodian - 12 Mo FR: OAK MTN ELEM	Custodian - 12 Mo TO: CALERA INTER	2023-03-17	Rep. Justin Davis
			Separations		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>JOB</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
12427	N- BURKHALTER, JERRY	HELENA INTER	Maintenance Tech	2023-03-16	
12440	C- DENNEY, DARREN	HELENA HIGH	Social St teacher	2023-03-10	
12410	C- HUTTER, HANNAH	HELENA MIDDLE	Special Ed teacher	2023-02-27	
12441	N- JOHNSON, REGINA	LNLC	Bus Dr/PO Sp Ed	2023-03-09	
12398	N- LANSFORD, BRITTANY	SHELBY ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-03-03	
12403	N- MIMS, KRISTEN	CHELSEA MIDDLE	Custodian - 9.5 Mo	2023-03-16	
12452	N- SHANNON, LACY	SCISC	Secretary (12 mo)	2023-03-13	
12406	N-TRAMMELL, MARGARET	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-03-22	
12435	N- WOOD, PATRICIA	FOREST OAKS ELEM	Registrar	2023-03-24	
			Change in Status		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DAT	E REMARKS
12433	N- JOINER, ALISON	Instructional Aide FR: SHELBY ELEM	Paraeducator TO: SHELBY ELEM	2023-03-06	Rep. Brittany Lansford
12426	N- KELLER, JONATHON	Mechanic FR: BUS SHOP	Master Mechanic TO: BUS SHOP	2023-03-17	Rep. Andrew Vansant
12443	N- LUCAS, TRACY	Custodian 12 Mo FR: OAK MTN INTER	Maintenance Tech TO: OAK MOUNTAIN INTER	2023-03-17	Rep. Micah Hughes
12402	N- WEEKS, PHYLLIS	CNP Employee FR: MONTEVALLO ELEM	CNP Asst Manager TO: MONTEVALLO ELEM	2023-02-21	Rep. Carol Johnson
12405	N- YEATER, BRANDY	Secretary FR: BUS SHOP	Secretary TO: BUS SHOP	2023-03-17	changing from Sec II to Sec III